CITY of ROSSVILLE
founded in 1871
“Come Grow With Us!”

City Hall

438 Main

Rossville, KS 66533
785-584-6155

7:00 pm

7:05 pm
7:20 pm

7:35 pm
7:45 pm
8:00 pm

8:15 pm

8:35 pm

8:45 pm

AGENDA
MONDAY
AUGUST 2, 2021
AGENDA SUBJECT TO CHANGE
MINUTES
BILLS
ADOPT AGENDA
ANDY CHANCE

517 Main St.-Code Violation 8-303

MYRON LEINWETTER
Walking Trail Lease Agreement

COUNCIL REPORT
UTILITY DEPT REPORT/BUSINESS
POLICE DEPT REPORT/BUSINESS
OLD BUSINESS

2022 Budget

Water Rates

NEW BUSINESS
Ordinance-Delinquent Account Collections

ADJOURN



