## CITY of ROSSVILLE founded in 1871 "Come Grow With Us!"

City Hall 438 Main Rossville, KS 66533 785-584-6155



## **AGENDA MONDAY AUGUST 2, 2021**

## AGENDA SUBJECT TO CHANGE

7:00 pm	MINUTES BILLS ADOPT AGENDA
7:05 pm	ANDY CHANCE 517 Main StCode Violation 8-303
7:20 pm	MYRON LEINWETTER Walking Trail Lease Agreement
7:35 pm	COUNCIL REPORT
7:45 pm	UTILITY DEPT REPORT/BUSINESS
8:00 pm	POLICE DEPT REPORT/BUSINESS
8:15 pm	OLD BUSINESS 2022 Budget Water Rates
8:35 pm	NEW BUSINESS Ordinance-Delinquent Account Collections
8:45 pm	ADJOURN